
SOUPS: Pints $7 |  Quarts $12

Charleston She Crab
Chicken, Sausage, Okra Gumbo

Curry Steak & Lentil
Beef Stew

APPETIZERS | SIDES

Chicken Salad
Seafood Dip
Bowtie Pasta Salad
All Day Collards
Smoked Chicken & Collard Dip
5 Cheese Mac & Cheese
Pimento Cheese

Pt. $8 | Qrt. $15
Pt. $10 | Qrt. $19

Pt. $8 | Qrt. $15
Quart: $10
Quart: $18

Quart: 16
Pint: $8

FRESH ENTREES

Shrimp Creole: Yellow Rice
Beef Stroganoff: Egg Noodles
Chicken Divan: Rice Pilaf
Blue Cheese & Spinach Short Ribs:

Sour Cream & Chive Mash Potato, Red
Wine Shallot Reduction

$18
$12
$16
$19

FREEZER TO TABLE

Low Country Stuffed Meatloaf
Shrimp Creole
Blue Cheese & Spinach Short Ribs
Chicken Enchiladas
Beef Stroganoff

$18
$18
$19
$18
$12




The Annex
at

Glenwood Grill

Prepared Meals | Event Space

MERCHANDISE

The Negg: Deviled Egg Kit
TonTon Sauce: Garlic Scallion
TonTon Sauce: Teriyaki
Dark Chocolate Honey Spread
Peppermint Mocha Spread
Dark Chocolate Tasting Squares
Honey Drops Hard Candy
Avocado Blossom Honey
Cork Pops
Sassy Cider Brut
Wisham Jellies: Apple Fig Pepper
Wisham Jellies: Orange Ginger Pepper

$30
$8
$8

$12
$12

$5
$11
$13
$28

$8
$10
$10

APPAREL

Glenwood Grill Golf Shirts
Glenwood Grill Long Sleeve Shirts

$28
$25

WEEKEND OFFERINGS

Asparagus & Goat Cheese Quiche
Margarita Quiche
Quiche Lorraine
Quiche Combo: Choice of Side
Southwest Steak & Egg Casserole
Ham & Gruyere Savory Bread Pudding
Vegetarian Frittata

$11
$11
$11
$17

S. $12 | L. $18
S. $11 | L. $18

$11

Sunday - Monday : 10:00 - 2:00

Annex Hours

SALADS | DESSERTS

Arugula Salad
Chopped Salad
Berry Cobbler
Layered Chocolate Mousse
Baileys Chocolate Pie

Half $8 | Full $12
Half $8 | Full $12

$12
$8

Single $8 | Whole $28
(24 hour notice)


